
24-25 settembre 2016 Savona37° Trofeo Presidente della Repubblica

                             RACES RESULTS - sunday september 25                             

race 36 - 10:00      K4 200 m.   Cadetti B Men     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'43"55   0  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNA
CRISEO MICHAEL36540 [2002] 01008VENTURA VALERIO48554 [2002] 01008SOGNI TOMMASO44175 [2002] 01008CIOCCA VASINO FILIPPO34007 [2002] 01008

  2° 00'44"84   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
STOCCA GIULIO48361 [2002] 02002SOGNO LEONARDO44643 [2002] 02002PAGLIERI CRISTIAN50210 [2002] 02002GHEZZI FLAVIO52705 [2002] 02002

  3° 00'45"61   0  3 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.
GRAPPOLINI MATTEO49508 [2002] 08023LUCARIELLO ANDREA35121 [2002] 08023MANFREDI ANDREA43723 [2002] 08023PIETRINI TOMMASO35122 [2002] 08023

  4° 00'48"87   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
CAMIGNANI RICCARDO54481 [2002] 02002FORNARI PIETRO56725 [2002] 02002LAI FRANCESCO MARIA48360 [2002] 02002REVELLO FRANCESCO56896 [2002] 02002

race 37 - 10:04      K2 200 m.   Cadetti A Men   1ª serie - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'47"21   0  6 mixed crewRONCHETTI ANDREA53654 [2003] 01030GIOIRA MATTEO36843 [2003] 01008
  2° 00'54"47   0  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.DE STEFANO ALESSANDRO49468 [2003] 02002CASATI AGOSTINO49075 [2003] 02002
  3° 01'08"39   0  7 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.DI LUOZZO NICHOLAS58302 [2003] 08023MILARDI ERIC58453 [2003] 08023
  4° 01'10"09   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.ROMANO GIAOCMO59090 [2003] 02002TEARDO MICHELE59079 [2003] 02002

not arrived   0  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI EDOARDO39744 [2003] 01008GRANDI DAVIDE44180 [2003] 01008

race 38 - 10:08      K2 200 m.   Cadetti A Men   2ª serie - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'54"70   0  4 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBHESS MATTEO54005 [2003] 03062BIANCHI LORENZO55403 [2003] 03062
  2° 00'59"90   0  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNABRUNELLI DAVIDE47606 [2003] 01008DE STEFANO THOMAS43054 [2003] 01008
  3° 01'02"97   0  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BIAGINI ALESSIO53807 [2003] 02002D'AMBRUOSO PAOLO53806 [2003] 02002
  4° 01'12"03   0  3 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.LUCCHESI FRANCESCO42971 [2003] 08023MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO59083 [2003] 08023
  5° 01'13"08   0  6 mixed crewRISSO ALBERTO56727 [2003] 02002CRIVELLO SIMONE58719 [2003] 08023

race 39 - 10:12      K2 5,20 200 m.   Allievi B Men   1ª serie - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'57"33   0  5 ASD MERGOZZO CANOA CLUBGROSSI MATTIA54932 [2004] 01030BARDELLI ANTONIO54921 [2004] 01030
  2° 01'00"02   0  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.DELFINO SIMONE49155 [2004] 02002DOSSETTI SAMUELE54038 [2004] 02002
  3° 01'00"32   0  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI GIACOMO44185 [2004] 01008CERUTTI PIETRO48553 [2004] 01008
  4° 01'05"60   0  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.STAFFINI TOMMASO53811 [2005] 02002FRUMENTO PIETRO55454 [2005] 02002
  5° 01'06"10   0  2 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.ORLANDI JACOPO55163 [2005] 08023CIPRIANI ALESSIO55162 [2005] 08023
  6° 01'15"53   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MARSIGLIO ANDREA57068 [2004] 02002RAMAGLI EDOARDO53810 [2005] 02002

race 40 - 10:16      K2 200 m.   Cadetti B Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'52"04   0  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCMAKRÁNYI GRÉTA00006 [2002] 00322CSELÉNYI DOMINIKA00007 [2002] 00322
  2° 00'56"19   0  5 mixed crewANGIULLI MARTINA52723 [2002] 01030MINACCI CAROLA48555 [2002] 01008
  3° 01'00"88   0  6 ASD MERGOZZO CANOA CLUBFERRARI MARTINA43022 [2002] 01030PIANA IRIS43172 [2002] 01030
  4° 01'01"89   0  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCRUSZKAI SONJA00008 [2002] 00322DORAN BARLA00009 [2002] 00322

race 41 - 10:20      K4 200 m.   Cadetti A Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'59"14   0  5 mixed crew
MORETTI BIANCA SAVIANA55717 [2003] 02002OLIVARI LETIZIA53883 [2003] 02002CERVINO IRENE55195 [2003] 01008DE GIULI SILVIA36844 [2003] 01008
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                             RACES RESULTS - sunday september 25                             

race 42 - 10:24      K4 200 m.   Allievi B Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'57"14   0  5 mixed crew
GROSSI MATILDE48764 [2004] 01030MITRI AGNESE56172 [2004] 01030BELTRAMI NICOL57083 [2004] 01008GARBINI ALICE44181 [2004] 01008

  2° 01'05"24   0  6 mixed crew
GROSSO GINEVRA59087 [2005] 02002CORTE SOFIA59088 [2005] 02002CALLERA GIULIA59086 [2005] 02002PIANA BEATRICE53482 [2005] 01030

race 43 - 10:28      K1 200 m.   Junior Women   1ª heat - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.

  1° 00'52"61   0 QF  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPRONE JASMINE30465 [2000] 01008
  2° 00'54"47   0 QF  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.LOMBARDI SOFIA53808 [2001] 02002
  3° 00'55"63   0 QF  3 ASD AISA SPORTVIGLIOTTI SOFIA54208 [1999] 10064
  4° 01'00"55   0 QF  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNABRUNELLI MARGHERITA32779 [1998] 01008
  5° 01'01"72   0 QF  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRINGER DOROTTYA00015 [1998] 00322
  6° 01'10"15   0 QF  2 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNAMOI REBECCA55644 [1999] 07025

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 44 - 10:32      K1 200 m.   Junior Women   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 01'00"38   0 QF  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAMINAZZI SESY36077 [1998] 01008
  2° 01'01"84   0 QF  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCPOLGÁR ANNA00017 [1999] 00322
  3° 01'06"80   0 QF  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPERINELLI GIORGIA28293 [1998] 01008
  4° 01'13"87   5 X  6 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOROLLO ELISABETH44675 [1998] 02026
  5° 01'15"71   5 X  7 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.PORRINO FEDERICA52363 [1998] 08023

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 45 - 10:36      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Men   1ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'46"00   0 QF  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MINERDO RICCARDO37662 [2000] 02002
  2° 00'46"11   0 QF  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GABRIELE28864 [2000] 01008
  3° 00'47"47   0 QF  7 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOMAZZONE STEFANO44502 [2001] 02026
  4° 00'48"35   0 QF  2 IDROSCALO CLUB ASDPEDONE MATTEO38858 [2001] 03007
  5° 00'51"57   5 X  8 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.AZZARELLO LORENZO49502 [2001] 08023
  6° 00'59"49   5 X  1 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BARBANO LORENZO39162 [2000] 02002
  7° 01'04"20   5 X  3 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACORSO FEDERICO48364 [2000] 07025
  8° 01'04"42   5 X  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BRUZZONE LUCA59085 [2000] 02002

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 46 - 10:40      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Men   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'44"48   0 QF  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNABELTRAMI THOMAS36076 [2001] 01008
  2° 00'46"25   0 QF  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAMINAZZI EDOARDO28299 [2000] 01008
  3° 00'47"87   0 QF  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MACCHI GIACOMO32038 [2000] 02002
  4° 00'48"02   0 QF  1 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.STELLA TONY39337 [2000] 08023
  5° 00'48"70   5 X  8 ASD CIRCOLO CANOA KAYAK MASSARDEL CHIARO MATTEO46714 [2001] 08025
  6° 00'49"52   5 X  5 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDRODINO SIMONE36275 [2000] 15006
  7° 00'56"85   5 X  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MORRA GABRIELE55456 [2000] 02002
  8° 01'05"59   5 X  3 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACATTE UGO ANDREA45205 [2000] 07025

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 47 - 10:44      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Men   3ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'46"49   0 QF  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIACOMO32778 [2001] 01008
  2° 00'51"59   5 X  7 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDIANNIZZI GABRIELE32129 [2000] 15006
  3° 00'58"28   5 X  5 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOGALIMBERTI MATTEO53590 [2000] 02026
  4° 00'59"19   5 X  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.GERACE MATTEO49469 [2001] 02002
  5° 01'02"30   5 X  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BADANO EMILIO50137 [2001] 02002
  6° 01'03"68   5 X  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.LUCON GABRIEL55464 [2000] 02002
  7° 01'07"80   5 X  2 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBVOLGARINO DAVID53997 [2001] 03062
  8° 01'14"49   5 X  3 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CORTOPASSI MICHELE58175 [2001] 08023

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
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race 48 - 10:48      K1 200 m.   Senior Men   1ª heat - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.

  1° 00'39"86   0 QF  1 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.REGAZZONI ALBERTO12133 [1986] 02002
  2° 00'40"55   0 QF  2 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOLESZÁR MÁTYÁS00028 [1996] 00322
  3° 00'41"44   0 QF  5 IDROSCALO CLUB ASDGALEOTTI ALEXANDRU06390 [1993] 03007
  4° 00'44"31   0 QF  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNARICCHETTI STEFANO19372 [1996] 01008
  5° 00'46"62   0 QF  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACARAMELLA PAOLO25194 [1996] 01008
  6° 00'46"77   0 QF  8 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAVLADU GHEORGHE00033 [1997] 00439
  7° 00'48"46   5 X  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI GREGORIO30463 [1998] 01008
  8° 00'50"22   5 X  9 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOPATERNI MATTEO27577 [1998] 02026

not started   0 X  7 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVACONSTANTIN BOGDAN00036 [1997] 00439
Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 49 - 10:52      K1 200 m.   Senior Men   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'40"71   0 QF  9 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAFLOREA CRISTIAN00032 [1997] 00439
  2° 00'41"92   0 QF  5 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOTONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
  3° 00'44"53   0 QF  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SCOGNAMIGLIO SILVANO13419 [1986] 02002
  4° 00'49"68   5 X  6 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVATUDOSE COSTACHE00034 [1997] 00439
  5° 00'49"77   5 X  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSZÉPE ZSOMBOR00029 [1993] 00322
  6° 00'50"42   5 X  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SPOTORNO BERNARDO45821 [1998] 02002
  7° 00'51"68   5 X  2 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACIOCCA VASINO PAOLO33128 [1975] 01008
  8° 00'54"83   5 X  3 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACURRELI MATTEO56031 [1998] 07025
  9° 01'00"60   5 X  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAABBAGNANO MATTEO59153 [1999] 01008

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 50 - 10:56      K2 200 m.   Cadetti B Men     - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point
  1° 00'45"67   0  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACRISEO MICHAEL36540 [2002] 01008VENTURA VALERIO48554 [2002] 01008
  2° 00'47"65   0  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SOGNO LEONARDO44643 [2002] 02002GHEZZI FLAVIO52705 [2002] 02002
  3° 00'48"11   0  4 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.MANFREDI ANDREA43723 [2002] 08023PIETRINI TOMMASO35122 [2002] 08023
  4° 00'49"05   0  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.STOCCA GIULIO48361 [2002] 02002PAGLIERI CRISTIAN50210 [2002] 02002
  5° 00'50"13   0  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CAMIGNANI RICCARDO54481 [2002] 02002FORNARI PIETRO56725 [2002] 02002
  6° 00'53"61   0  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNASOGNI TOMMASO44175 [2002] 01008CIOCCA VASINO FILIPPO34007 [2002] 01008
  7° 01'01"52   0  5 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.GRAPPOLINI MATTEO49508 [2002] 08023LUCARIELLO ANDREA35121 [2002] 08023

race 51 - 11:00      C2 5,20 200 m.   Cadetti B Men     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'41"67   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.REVELLO FRANCESCO56896 [2002] 02002LAI FRANCESCO MARIA48360 [2002] 02002

race 52 - 11:04      K4 200 m.   Cadetti A Men     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'53"09   0  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNA
COMBI EDOARDO39744 [2003] 01008GRANDI DAVIDE44180 [2003] 01008BRUNELLI DAVIDE47606 [2003] 01008DE STEFANO THOMAS43054 [2003] 01008

  2° 00'54"37   0  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
DE STEFANO ALESSANDRO49468 [2003] 02002D'AMBRUOSO PAOLO53806 [2003] 02002CASATI AGOSTINO49075 [2003] 02002BIAGINI ALESSIO53807 [2003] 02002

  3° 01'08"17   0  3 mixed crew
RISSO ALBERTO56727 [2003] 02002TEARDO MICHELE59079 [2003] 02002ROMANO GIAOCMO59090 [2003] 02002PIRALLA ALEX VALENTINO58521 [2003] 01030

not arrived   0  4 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.
LUCCHESI FRANCESCO42971 [2003] 08023MILARDI ERIC58453 [2003] 08023DI LUOZZO NICHOLAS58302 [2003] 08023MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO59083 [2003] 08023
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race 53 - 11:08      K2 5,20 200 m.   Allievi B Men   2ª serie - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'01"67   0  4 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNAMARCIA EMANUELE55218 [2004] 07025PILUDU GABRIELE55642 [2004] 07025
  2° 01'02"72   0  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CURLETTI MATTEO44657 [2004] 02002SECCI EMILIANO49077 [2004] 02002
  3° 01'06"84   0  3 ASD MERGOZZO CANOA CLUBTAGINI LUCA55020 [2004] 01030FAMILIA SANTIAGO SAID52732 [2004] 01030
  4° 01'08"99   0  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.FROI CARLOS ANDRES50136 [2004] 02002RAZZOLI EDOARDO54040 [2004] 02002
  5° 01'12"98   0  7 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.GIANFRANCHI MAICOL58454 [2004] 08023CASA LEONARDO58396 [2005] 08023
  6° 01'14"26   0  5 mixed crewGAZDAFI RICHARD00037 [2005] 00322ROSSI RICCARDO52729 [2005] 02002

race 54 - 11:12      C2 5,20 200 m.   Allievi B Men     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'42"94   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.TARDITI MARCO53809 [2004] 02002RIZZA LORENZO56638 [2005] 02002

race 55 - 11:16      K2 200 m.   Cadetti A Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'59"66   0  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GIULI SILVIA36844 [2003] 01008CERVINO IRENE55195 [2003] 01008
  2° 01'00"96   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MORETTI BIANCA SAVIANA55717 [2003] 02002OLIVARI LETIZIA53883 [2003] 02002

race 56 - 11:20      K2 5,20 200 m.   Allievi B Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'04"04   0  4 ASD MERGOZZO CANOA CLUBGROSSI MATILDE48764 [2004] 01030MITRI AGNESE56172 [2004] 01030
  2° 01'07"39   0  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAGARBINI ALICE44181 [2004] 01008BELTRAMI NICOL57083 [2004] 01008
  3° 01'12"90   0  3 mixed crewGROSSO GINEVRA59087 [2005] 02002PIANA BEATRICE53482 [2005] 01030
  4° 01'14"59   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CALLERA GIULIA59086 [2005] 02002CORTE SOFIA59088 [2005] 02002

race 57 - 11:35      K1 200 m.   Senior Women   1ª heat - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.

  1° 00'48"73   0 QF  1 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCHAGYMÁSI RÉKA00025 [1993] 00322
  2° 00'49"28   0 QF  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CAPODIMONTE FRANCESCA02674 [1994] 02002
  3° 00'59"32   0 QF  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAGIOIRA MICHELA06923 [1989] 01008
  4° 01'06"36   5 X  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSZÉPE SAROLT00027 [1995] 00322
  5° 01'06"40   5 X  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.DE GREGORI CRISTINA04760 [1977] 02002
  6° 01'09"93   5 X  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCTILKI BARBARA00023 [1997] 00322
  7° 01'13"85   5 X  2 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOROLLO ELISABETH44675 [1998] 02026
  8° 01'19"52   5 X  8 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.PORRINO FEDERICA52363 [1998] 08023

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 58 - 11:39      K1 200 m.   Senior Women   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'52"23   0 QF  1 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCTAKÁCS TAMARA00024 [1996] 00322
  2° 00'54"72   0 QF  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIULIA23596 [1997] 01008
  3° 00'54"85   0 QF  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOVÁCS MARGARÉTA00026 [1996] 00322
  4° 00'55"31   0 QF  8 ASD AISA SPORTTANCREDI FLAVIA27798 [1995] 10064
  5° 01'05"80   0 QF  2 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNAMOI REBECCA55644 [1999] 07025
  6° 01'05"88   0 QF  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BOZANO SONIA24112 [1992] 02002
  7° 01'05"91   5 X  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CIGLIUTTI PAOLA37659 [1970] 02002

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 59 - 11:43      K2 5,20 200 m.   Allievi A Men     - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point
  1° 01'07"85   0  6 ASD MERGOZZO CANOA CLUBSPOLADORI MATTIA55662 [2006] 01030ANGIULLI DAVIDE56194 [2006] 01030
  2° 01'09"43   0  7 mixed crewBERGAMELLI CHRISTIAN53481 [2006] 01030COSTANTINI SIMONE44794 [2006] 01046
  3° 01'09"94   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BATTAGLIA MICHAEL56637 [2006] 02002SPEZIALETTI FILIPPO57173 [2006] 02002
  4° 01'11"54   0  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCGEROCS ZSOMBOR00002 [2007] 00322KAKUK LEVENTE00003 [2006] 00322
  5° 01'18"93   0  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BECCHI MATTEO57311 [2007] 02002SIRI FRANCESCO58577 [2006] 02002
  6° 01'30"10   0  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BRUZZONE DAVIDE58525 [2006] 02002VENEZIANO ALESSANDRO58526 [2006] 02002
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race 60 - 11:47      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Women   1ª heat - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.

  1° 00'54"78   0 QF  6 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRKÖZY KINGA00010 [2000] 00322
  2° 00'55"05   0 QF  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCRÁCZ BOGLÁRKA00012 [2001] 00322
  3° 01'03"37   0 QF  3 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.DONNINI REBECCA36659 [2000] 08023
  4° 01'04"16   0 QF  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI MARIA CHIARA32749 [2000] 01008
  5° 01'23"85   5 X  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCBABARCZY BARBARA00014 [2001] 00322

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 61 - 11:51      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Women   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'54"68   0 QF  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPRONE JASMINE30465 [2000] 01008
  2° 00'55"87   0 QF  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.LOMBARDI SOFIA53808 [2001] 02002
  3° 01'00"40   0 QF  6 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCGYURKÓ LILI00011 [2000] 00322
  4° 01'06"84   0 QF  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCGAÁL ZSÓFIA00013 [2001] 00322
  5° 01'19"37   0 QF  3 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CIPRIANI CHIARA58779 [2000] 08023

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 62 - 11:55      K1 200 m.   Junior Men   1ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'46"23   0 QF  1 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKONCZ ISTVÁN00022 [1999] 00322
  2° 00'47"01   0 QF  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCFÖLDESI KRISTÓF00019 [1998] 00322
  3° 00'49"15   5 X  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SPOTORNO BERNARDO45821 [1998] 02002
  4° 00'50"38   5 X  7 ASD CIRCOLO CANOA KAYAK MASSARDEL CHIARO MATTEO46714 [2001] 08025
  5° 00'55"45   5 X  6 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.AZZARELLO LORENZO49502 [2001] 08023
  6° 01'00"04   5 X  2 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAABBAGNANO MATTEO59153 [1999] 01008
  7° 01'00"40   5 X  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BARBANO LORENZO39162 [2000] 02002

not started   0 X  8 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOTONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 63 - 11:59      K1 200 m.   Junior Men   2ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'42"95   0 QF  9 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOTONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
  2° 00'44"15   0 QF  2 S. CANOTTIERI SAMPIERDARENESI BERTORELLO DANILO30775 [1999] 02008
  3° 00'45"33   0 QF  7 ASD AISA SPORTMARINI VALERIO44436 [1998] 10064
  4° 00'48"24   0 QF  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI GREGORIO30463 [1998] 01008
  5° 00'49"89   5 X  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCENCSI GÁBOR00021 [1999] 00322
  6° 00'50"42   5 X  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.RAMAGLI FRANCESCO46560 [1998] 02002
  7° 00'51"44   5 X  6 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACURRELI MATTEO56031 [1998] 07025
  8° 00'54"25   5 X  5 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOROVATI SEBASTIAN54670 [1999] 02026
  9° 01'13"35   5 X  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.REBUFFO CLAUDIO55455 [1999] 02002

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 64 - 12:03      K1 200 m.   Junior Men   3ª heat - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point qual.
  1° 00'47"51   0 QF  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.VIGNA RICCARDO37660 [1998] 02002
  2° 00'47"56   0 QF  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.FRECCERO SIMONE46564 [1998] 02002
  3° 00'48"16   0 QF  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCUJJ BERCEL00020 [1998] 00322
  4° 00'51"56   5 X  6 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOPATERNI MATTEO27577 [1998] 02026
  5° 00'54"21   5 X  4 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOBORRO LABERTO53591 [1999] 02026
  6° 00'57"65   5 X  7 S. CANOTTIERI SAMPIERDARENESI SCOTTI YURI48756 [1999] 02008
  7° 01'11"13   5 X  8 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CORTOPASSI MICHELE58175 [2001] 08023

Selection to time: the best 9 times of the heats will have access to the final. Rest out.
race 65 - 12:07      K4 200 m.   Allievi B Men   1ª serie - international race

lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'52"08   0  5 mixed crew
GROSSI MATTIA54932 [2004] 01030BARDELLI ANTONIO54921 [2004] 01030CERUTTI PIETRO48553 [2004] 01008DE GAUDENZI GIACOMO44185 [2004] 01008

  2° 00'57"95   0  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
FRUMENTO PIETRO55454 [2005] 02002SECCI EMILIANO49077 [2004] 02002TARDITI MARCO53809 [2004] 02002RAZZOLI EDOARDO54040 [2004] 02002

race 66 - 12:11      K4 200 m.   Cadetti B Women     - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'54"17   0  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SC
MAKRÁNYI GRÉTA00006 [2002] 00322CSELÉNYI DOMINIKA00007 [2002] 00322RUSZKAI SONJA00008 [2002] 00322DORAN BARLA00009 [2002] 00322

  2° 00'55"02   0  5 mixed crew
PIANA IRIS43172 [2002] 01030ANGIULLI MARTINA52723 [2002] 01030SPOLADORI NICOL56193 [2002] 01030MINACCI CAROLA48555 [2002] 01008
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race 67 - 14:00      K1 200 m.   Junior Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'50"77  30  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPRONE JASMINE30465 [2000] 01008
  2° 00'51"70  27  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.LOMBARDI SOFIA53808 [2001] 02002
  3° 00'54"30  24  6 ASD AISA SPORTVIGLIOTTI SOFIA54208 [1999] 10064
  4° 00'56"07  21  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAMINAZZI SESY36077 [1998] 01008
  5° 00'56"60  18  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNABRUNELLI MARGHERITA32779 [1998] 01008
  6° 00'58"37  16  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPERINELLI GIORGIA28293 [1998] 01008
  7° 00'59"55  14  8 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCPOLGÁR ANNA00017 [1999] 00322
  8° 01'00"40  12  2 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRINGER DOROTTYA00015 [1998] 00322

not started   0  9 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNAMOI REBECCA55644 [1999] 07025

race 68 - 14:06      K4 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'37"99  60  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
CIARLO ALESSANDRO44663 [2000] 02002MACCHI GIACOMO32038 [2000] 02002MINERDO RICCARDO37662 [2000] 02002VAIRA GIULIO44677 [2000] 02002

  2° 00'39"21  54  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
FRECCERO SIMONE46564 [1998] 02002RAMAGLI FRANCESCO46560 [1998] 02002SPOTORNO BERNARDO45821 [1998] 02002VITA CHRISTIAN30921 [1998] 02002

  3° 00'40"58  48  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SC
FÖLDESI KRISTÓF00019 [1998] 00322UJJ BERCEL00020 [1998] 00322ENCSI GÁBOR00021 [1999] 00322KONCZ ISTVÁN00022 [1999] 00322

  4° 00'44"35  42  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
OTTONELLO FEDERICO44656 [2001] 02002ROTA MARCO53812 [2001] 02002SALVATERRA DARIO33349 [2000] 02002SPEZIALETTI LUDOVICO43524 [2001] 02002

  5° 00'50"06  36  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
BRUZZONE LUCA59085 [2000] 02002LUCON GABRIEL55464 [2000] 02002MORRA GABRIELE55456 [2000] 02002REBUFFO CLAUDIO55455 [1999] 02002

race 69 - 14:09      C1 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'55"73  30  4 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CASA LORENZO35117 [1999] 08023
  2° 00'56"54  27  5 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDMARMORINO EDOARDO22549 [1998] 15006
  3° 01'06"33  24  6 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAMAHEA CLAUDIV00038 00439

race 70 - 14:12      K2 200 m.   Master A Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'41"35   0  4 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBCALDOGNETTO EZIO02435 [1974] 03062ZAPPELLA LEONARDO15491 [1975] 03062
  2° 00'52"07   0  5 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACATTE GIUSEPPE50513 [1960] 07025CIRINA ANTONIO48714 [1965] 07025
  3° 00'52"81   0  6 CANOTTIERI LAGO D'ORTAANDREOLI PAOLO00342 [1957] 01047LUCIANO SERGIO16712 [1960] 01047
  4° 01'03"21   0  3 PALMARESE ASDANDREONI STEFANO57702 [1975] 02051PERICCIOLI MAURO17228 [1966] 02051
  5° 01'03"81   0  2 mixed crewRABAGLIATI MASSIMO17438 [1957] 01043CODINO DELIO17084 [1973] 06042
  6° 01'04"91   0  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI G. PIETRO34010 [1964] 01008CIOCCA VASINO PAOLO33128 [1975] 01008

race 71 - 14:15      K1 200 m.   Senior Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'43"09  30  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCHAGYMÁSI RÉKA00025 [1993] 00322
  2° 00'43"58  27  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CAPODIMONTE FRANCESCA02674 [1994] 02002
  3° 00'44"12  24  6 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCTAKÁCS TAMARA00024 [1996] 00322
  4° 00'50"27  21  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIULIA23596 [1997] 01008
  5° 00'53"08  18  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOVÁCS MARGARÉTA00026 [1996] 00322
  6° 00'55"46  16  8 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAGIOIRA MICHELA06923 [1989] 01008
  7° 01'00"61  14  1 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNAMOI REBECCA55644 [1999] 07025
  8° 01'02"63  12  9 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BOZANO SONIA24112 [1992] 02002

not arrived   0  2 ASD AISA SPORTTANCREDI FLAVIA27798 [1995] 10064

race 72 - 14:18      C1 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'50"57  30  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.GIORDANO MATTEO36229 [1998] 02002
  2° 00'55"75  27  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCCSABAI MÁRK00018 [1998] 00322
  3° 00'57"09  24  2 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDMARMORINO EDOARDO22549 [1998] 15006
  4° 00'57"64  21  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.TARDITI ANDREA37661 [1998] 02002
  5° 00'59"47  18  4 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CASA LORENZO35117 [1999] 08023
  6° 01'02"96  16  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.PERI JACOPO39168 [1999] 02002

     monday 26 september 2016  time: 08.44                                      page 6   ...continue          
                            race management software 'OPION 13.1' - opion@federcanoa.it

C.O.N.I. F.I.C.K.Canottieri Sabazia APD



24-25 settembre 2016 Savona37° Trofeo Presidente della Repubblica

                             RACES RESULTS - sunday september 25                             

race 73 - 14:31      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'41"89  30  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNABELTRAMI THOMAS36076 [2001] 01008
  2° 00'42"41  27  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAMINAZZI EDOARDO28299 [2000] 01008
  3° 00'43"43  24  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIACOMO32778 [2001] 01008
  4° 00'44"62  21  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MINERDO RICCARDO37662 [2000] 02002
  5° 00'45"05  18  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GABRIELE28864 [2000] 01008
  6° 00'45"76  16  1 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.STELLA TONY39337 [2000] 08023
  7° 00'46"85  14  2 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOMAZZONE STEFANO44502 [2001] 02026
  8° 00'48"28  12  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MACCHI GIACOMO32038 [2000] 02002
  9° 00'50"65  10  9 IDROSCALO CLUB ASDPEDONE MATTEO38858 [2001] 03007

race 74 - 14:40      K4 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'38"90  60  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
CABIB EMANUEL18604 [1993] 02002SCOGNAMIGLIO SILVANO13419 [1986] 02002VIGNA RICCARDO37660 [1998] 02002VITA CHRISTIAN30921 [1998] 02002

  2° 00'39"96  54  4 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVA
FLOREA CRISTIAN00032 [1997] 00439VLADU GHEORGHE00033 [1997] 00439TUDOSE COSTACHE00034 [1997] 00439CONSTANTIN BOGDAN00036 [1997] 00439

  3° 00'40"15  48  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNA
RICCHETTI STEFANO19372 [1996] 01008CARAMELLA PAOLO25194 [1996] 01008DE GAUDENZI GREGORIO30463 [1998] 01008CIOCCA VASINO PAOLO33128 [1975] 01008

race 75 - 14:43      K1 200 m.   Under 16 Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'49"89  30  6 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCRÁCZ BOGLÁRKA00012 [2001] 00322
  2° 00'50"24  27  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPRONE JASMINE30465 [2000] 01008
  3° 00'51"32  24  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRKÖZY KINGA00010 [2000] 00322
  4° 00'53"13  21  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.LOMBARDI SOFIA53808 [2001] 02002
  5° 00'58"27  18  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCGYURKÓ LILI00011 [2000] 00322
  6° 01'00"49  16  2 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.DONNINI REBECCA36659 [2000] 08023
  7° 01'01"00  14  1 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCGAÁL ZSÓFIA00013 [2001] 00322
  8° 01'02"28  12  8 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI MARIA CHIARA32749 [2000] 01008
  9° 01'16"93  10  9 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CIPRIANI CHIARA58779 [2000] 08023

race 76 - 14:46      K1 200 m.   Master A Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'05"96   3  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CIGLIUTTI PAOLA37659 [1970] 02002
  2° 01'10"92   3  5 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNABINA SIMONA50402 [1981] 07025

race 77 - 14:49      C1 200 m.   Under 16 Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'54"63   0  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCMESTER SOMA00001 [2001] 00322

race 78 - 14:52      C2 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'01"40   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.MIRAGLIOTTA PAOLO09652 [1979] 02002POLLERO PAOLO11621 [1980] 02002

race 79 - 14:55      K2 200 m.   Junior Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'52"90  45  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAPERINELLI GIORGIA28293 [1998] 01008BRUNELLI MARGHERITA32779 [1998] 01008
  2° 00'54"39  41  4 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNAMINAZZI SESY36077 [1998] 01008DE GAUDENZI MARIA CHIARA32749 [2000] 01008
  3° 01'00"25  36  6 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRINGER DOROTTYA00015 [1998] 00322POLGÁR ANNA00017 [1999] 00322
  4° 01'07"86  32  5 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CIPRIANI CHIARA58779 [2000] 08023DONNINI REBECCA36659 [2000] 08023

race 80 - 14:55      K2 200 m.   Under 16 Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'51"31  45  8 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCSÁRKÖZY KINGA00010 [2000] 00322GYURKÓ LILI00011 [2000] 00322
  2° 00'54"99  41  9 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCRÁCZ BOGLÁRKA00012 [2001] 00322GAÁL ZSÓFIA00013 [2001] 00322
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race 81 - 14:58      K4 200 m.   Senior Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'44"92  60  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SC
TAKÁCS TAMARA00024 [1996] 00322HAGYMÁSI RÉKA00025 [1993] 00322KOVÁCS MARGARÉTA00026 [1996] 00322SZÉPE SAROLT00027 [1995] 00322

  2° 00'46"58  54  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
BOZANO SONIA24112 [1992] 02002CAPODIMONTE FRANCESCA02674 [1994] 02002DE GREGORI CRISTINA04760 [1977] 02002VITA ALESSANDRA29062 [1996] 02002

  3° 00'51"00  48  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNA
COMBI GIULIA23596 [1997] 01008PERINELLI GIORGIA28293 [1998] 01008BRUNELLI MARGHERITA32779 [1998] 01008MINAZZI SESY36077 [1998] 01008

  4° 00'59"69  42  5 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUB
MERLINI CHIARA MARIA59018 [1973] 03062MERLINI MARTA MARIA59016 [1970] 03062VICIDOMINI FABIANA59017 [1973] 03062MERLINI ANNA ELISABETTA59019 [1979] 03062

  5° 01'11"32  36  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
BONISSONE MARINA52728 [1960] 02002MEREC JOANNA52225 [1961] 02002SACCONE MARA55771 [1967] 02002VENTURA DONATELLA55772 [1965] 02002

race 82 - 15:01      C4 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'58"57   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
OTTONELLO FEDERICO44656 [2001] 02002PERI JACOPO39168 [1999] 02002SPEZIALETTI LUDOVICO43524 [2001] 02002TARDITI ANDREA37661 [1998] 02002

race 83 - 15:10      K2 200 m.   Under 16 Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'40"62  45  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIACOMO32778 [2001] 01008BELTRAMI THOMAS36076 [2001] 01008
  2° 00'42"27  41  2 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GABRIELE28864 [2000] 01008MINAZZI EDOARDO28299 [2000] 01008
  3° 00'43"30  36  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CIARLO ALESSANDRO44663 [2000] 02002VAIRA GIULIO44677 [2000] 02002
  4° 00'48"56  32  4 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOGALIMBERTI MATTEO53590 [2000] 02026MAZZONE STEFANO44502 [2001] 02026
  5° 00'49"38  27  5 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDBURATTI ANTONIO47462 [2001] 15006IANNIZZI GABRIELE32129 [2000] 15006
  6° 00'49"48  24  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.ROTA MARCO53812 [2001] 02002SALVATERRA DARIO33349 [2000] 02002
  7° 00'58"60  21  3 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BADANO EMILIO50137 [2001] 02002GERACE MATTEO49469 [2001] 02002
  8° 01'00"70  18  8 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBCREANZA STEFANO56667 [2000] 03062VOLGARINO DAVID53997 [2001] 03062
  9° 01'05"56  15  9 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACATTE UGO ANDREA45205 [2000] 07025CORSO FEDERICO48364 [2000] 07025

race 84 - 15:13      K1 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'40"38  30  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.REGAZZONI ALBERTO12133 [1986] 02002
  2° 00'40"65  27  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOLESZÁR MÁTYÁS00028 [1996] 00322
  3° 00'41"13  24  3 IDROSCALO CLUB ASDGALEOTTI ALEXANDRU06390 [1993] 03007
  4° 00'42"39  21  6 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAFLOREA CRISTIAN00032 [1997] 00439
  5° 00'43"83  18  7 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOTONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
  6° 00'44"32  16  2 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNARICCHETTI STEFANO19372 [1996] 01008
  7° 00'46"39  14  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SCOGNAMIGLIO SILVANO13419 [1986] 02002
  8° 00'47"24  12  1 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACARAMELLA PAOLO25194 [1996] 01008
  9° 00'51"14  10  9 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAVLADU GHEORGHE00033 [1997] 00439

race 85 - 15:16      K1 200 m.   Master A Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'51"72   3  8 CENTRO CANOA BEPPE MAZZA ASDCURLETTI GIOVANNI36940 [1971] 06042
  2° 00'53"62   3  7 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACIOCCA VASINO PAOLO33128 [1975] 01008
  3° 00'56"46   3  3 CANOTTIERI LAGO D'ORTAANDREOLI PAOLO00342 [1957] 01047
  4° 01'03"38   3  1 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACATTE GIUSEPPE50513 [1960] 07025
  5° 01'10"28   3  4 CANOTTIERI LAGO D'ORTALUCIANO SERGIO16712 [1960] 01047
  6° 01'10"71   3  6 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACARBONI GIORGIO02785 [1952] 07025
  7° 01'14"11   3  2 CENTRO CANOA BEPPE MAZZA ASDCODINO DELIO17084 [1973] 06042
  8° 01'34"23   3  5 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI G. PIETRO34010 [1964] 01008

not arrived   0  9 TEAM KAYAK SARDEGNACIRINA ANTONIO48714 [1965] 07025
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24-25 settembre 2016 Savona37° Trofeo Presidente della Repubblica

                             RACES RESULTS - sunday september 25                             

race 86 - 15:19      K2 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'41"82  45  2 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOPATERNI MATTEO27577 [1998] 02026TONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
  2° 00'42"24  41  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCFÖLDESI KRISTÓF00019 [1998] 00322KONCZ ISTVÁN00022 [1999] 00322
  3° 00'44"41  36  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.FRECCERO SIMONE46564 [1998] 02002VITA CHRISTIAN30921 [1998] 02002
  4° 00'44"86  32  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.RAMAGLI FRANCESCO46560 [1998] 02002VIGNA RICCARDO37660 [1998] 02002
  5° 00'50"53  27  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCUJJ BERCEL00020 [1998] 00322ENCSI GÁBOR00021 [1999] 00322
  6° 00'56"20  24  4 CANOA KAYAK AOSTA ASDRODINO SIMONE36275 [2000] 15006BURATTI ANTONIO47462 [2001] 15006

race 87 - 15:31      C4 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'00"10   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
GIORDANO MATTEO36229 [1998] 02002PERI JACOPO39168 [1999] 02002POLLERO PAOLO11621 [1980] 02002SCOGNAMIGLIO SILVANO13419 [1986] 02002

race 88 - 15:44      K2 200 m.   Master A Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'01"70   0  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CIGLIUTTI PAOLA37659 [1970] 02002DE GREGORI CRISTINA04760 [1977] 02002
  2° 01'04"63   0  6 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBMERLINI CHIARA MARIA59018 [1973] 03062MERLINI ANNA ELISABETTA59019 [1979] 03062
  3° 01'23"12   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.SACCONE MARA55771 [1967] 02002VENTURA DONATELLA55772 [1965] 02002

race 89 - 15:47      K1 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'43"82  30  5 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOTONINELLI THOMAS48636 [1999] 02026
  2° 00'44"94  27  4 S. CANOTTIERI SAMPIERDARENESI BERTORELLO DANILO30775 [1999] 02008
  3° 00'45"18  24  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKONCZ ISTVÁN00022 [1999] 00322
  4° 00'46"71  21  7 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCFÖLDESI KRISTÓF00019 [1998] 00322
  5° 00'47"11  18  1 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCUJJ BERCEL00020 [1998] 00322
  6° 00'48"09  16  8 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.FRECCERO SIMONE46564 [1998] 02002
  7° 00'48"69  14  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.VIGNA RICCARDO37660 [1998] 02002
  8° 00'49"52  12  9 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNADE GAUDENZI GREGORIO30463 [1998] 01008
  9° 00'50"16  10  6 ASD AISA SPORTMARINI VALERIO44436 [1998] 10064

race 90 - 15:50      K4 200 m.   Under 16 Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'53"79   0  5 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SC
RÁCZ BOGLÁRKA00012 [2001] 00322GAÁL ZSÓFIA00013 [2001] 00322SÁRKÖZY KINGA00010 [2000] 00322GYURKÓ LILI00011 [2000] 00322

race 91 - 15:53      C2 200 m.   Junior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'54"10  45  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.GIORDANO MATTEO36229 [1998] 02002TARDITI ANDREA37661 [1998] 02002
  2° 01'05"05  41  5 CANOA KAYAK VERSILIA ASS. POL.CASA LORENZO35117 [1999] 08023STELLA TONY39337 [2000] 08023

race 92 - 15:56      K2 200 m.   Senior Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'39"34  45  5 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVAFLOREA CRISTIAN00032 [1997] 00439VLADU GHEORGHE00033 [1997] 00439
  2° 00'39"75  41  8 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUBCALDOGNETTO EZIO02435 [1974] 03062ZAPPELLA LEONARDO15491 [1975] 03062
  3° 00'40"23  36  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.REGAZZONI ALBERTO12133 [1986] 02002SCOGNAMIGLIO SILVANO13419 [1986] 02002
  4° 00'41"13  32  3 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACARAMELLA PAOLO25194 [1996] 01008RICCHETTI STEFANO19372 [1996] 01008
  5° 00'41"33  27  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOLESZÁR MÁTYÁS00028 [1996] 00322SZÉPE ZSOMBOR00029 [1993] 00322
  6° 00'49"46  24  2 GR. DIL. CANOA LNI SANREMOBORRO LABERTO53591 [1999] 02026ROVATI SEBASTIAN54670 [1999] 02026

not started   0  7 ROM - C.S.T.A. LOCOMOTIVATUDOSE COSTACHE00034 [1997] 00439CONSTANTIN BOGDAN00036 [1997] 00439
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24-25 settembre 2016 Savona37° Trofeo Presidente della Repubblica

                             RACES RESULTS - sunday september 25                             

race 93 - 15:59      K2 200 m.   Senior Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'45"12  45  3 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCTAKÁCS TAMARA00024 [1996] 00322HAGYMÁSI RÉKA00025 [1993] 00322
  2° 00'49"39  41  2 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.CAPODIMONTE FRANCESCA02674 [1994] 02002VITA ALESSANDRA29062 [1996] 02002
  3° 00'51"63  36  6 ASD CAN. CITTA' DI OMEGNACOMBI GIULIA23596 [1997] 01008GIOIRA MICHELA06923 [1989] 01008
  4° 00'53"99  32  4 HUN - DIÓSGYORI KAJAK SCKOVÁCS MARGARÉTA00026 [1996] 00322SZÉPE SAROLT00027 [1995] 00322
  5° 00'56"27  27  5 ASD AISA SPORTTANCREDI FLAVIA27798 [1995] 10064VIGLIOTTI SOFIA54208 [1999] 10064
  6° 01'06"51  24  7 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.BOZANO SONIA24112 [1992] 02002CIGLIUTTI PAOLA37659 [1970] 02002

race 94 - 16:02      K4 200 m.   Master A Women    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'58"26   6  4 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUB
MERLINI CHIARA MARIA59018 [1973] 03062MERLINI MARTA MARIA59016 [1970] 03062VICIDOMINI FABIANA59017 [1973] 03062MERLINI ANNA ELISABETTA59019 [1979] 03062

  2° 01'10"94   6  5 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
BONISSONE MARINA52728 [1960] 02002MEREC JOANNA52225 [1961] 02002SACCONE MARA55771 [1967] 02002VENTURA DONATELLA55772 [1965] 02002

race 95 - 16:02      K4 200 m.   Master A Men    final - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 01'03"80   0  8 mixed crew
ANDREOLI PAOLO00342 [1957] 01047LUCIANO SERGIO16712 [1960] 01047RABAGLIATI MASSIMO17438 [1957] 01043CODINO DELIO17084 [1973] 06042

race 96 - 12:15      K4 200 m.   Allievi B Men   2ª serie - international race
lane c.ath year c.teamname athlete team time point

  1° 00'54"23   0  6 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
DELFINO SIMONE49155 [2004] 02002DOSSETTI SAMUELE54038 [2004] 02002STAFFINI TOMMASO53811 [2005] 02002CURLETTI MATTEO44657 [2004] 02002

  2° 00'56"68   0  7 ASD NAVIGLIOSPORT CLUB
HESS SAMUELE PETER54651 [2004] 03062BONO MATTEO55886 [2005] 03062MONDELLO GIOVANNI56670 [2005] 03062PIZZARELLI MATTEO53949 [2005] 03062

  3° 01'00"70   0  4 CANOTTIERI SABAZIA ASS.POLISP.
ROSSI RICCARDO52729 [2005] 02002MARSIGLIO ANDREA57068 [2004] 02002RIZZA LORENZO56638 [2005] 02002FROI CARLOS ANDRES50136 [2004] 02002
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